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Lap Tm 

1:32.415 
1:33.299 
1:33.522 
1:30.398 
1:33.105 
1:32.375 
1:32.604 
1:33.478 
1:33.172 

Diff 

+2.017 
+2.901 
+3.124 

+2.707 
+1.977 
+2.206 
+3.080 
+2.774 

Time of Day 

11:03:53.363 
11:05:26.662 
11:07:00.184 
11:08:30.582 
11:10:03.687 
11:11:36.062 
11:13:08.666 
11:14:42.144 
11:16:15.316 

Printed: 29-05-2015 11:40:25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Yellow - 1100-1120 

Qualifying started at 11:01:04 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 11:00 


