riday											
						Thy 1,248 km					
Yellow - 1100-1120							29-05-2015 11:00				
ualifyi	ing started a	at 11:01:0	4								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
??-) - 8527	7135 -										
1	1:32.415	+2.017	11:03:53.363								
2	1:33.299	+2.901	11:05:26.662								
3	1:33.522	+3.124	11:07:00.184								
4 5	<b>1:30.398</b> 1:33.105	+2.707	11:08:30.582 11:10:03.687								
6	1:32.375	+1.977	11:11:36.062								
7	1:32.604	+2.206	11:13:08.666								
8	1:33.478	+3.080	11:14:42.144								
9	1:33.172	+2.774	11:16:15.316								